COMBO DHW STORAGE CALORIFIER & BUFFER TANK
FOR HEAT PUMP PRIMARY
2
B
K
P
N
-T

COMBO DHW STORAGE CALORIFIER & BUFFER TANK FOR HEAT PUMP PRIMARY
Tank capacity (L) V - TOP - V B / 090 3 G C
HOW TO ORDER - V-TOP only
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM EXAMPLE
The proposed diagrams are for illustration purposes only.
HOW TO ORDER - BKPN + V-TOP
1 → 1 Single fixed coil (HP)
2 → 2 Twin fixed coil (1 HP + 1 additional)
N → No anode (SS 316L)
E → Titanium anode
Tank capacity (L)
BKPN 1 T - V 5 / 0200 0 V T
V → Glass-lined steel
X → SS 316L
10
B
K
P
N
-T
O
P
R01-26
COMBO DHW STORAGE CALORIFIER & BUFFER TANK FOR HEAT PUMP PRIMARY
1-PHASE & 3-PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316L TUBES
Threaded plug 1.1/2” with brass adapter 1.1/2” to 2”| Aluminium box IP54 | V220/1-V240/1 or V400/3
BKPN-V & BKPN-X:
Capacity
Capacity/L
matching
Length Volt
Plug
type
2-THERMOSTAT
Temperature regulation
& overheating protection
Watt L mm V mm PART NO.
2000 200÷500 310
220/1
240/1
SHUKO
RES020-L310-6-M-BT
3000 200÷500 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 200÷500 375
400/3  Not supplied
RES050-L375-6-T-BT
6000 200÷500 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 500 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 500 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
V-TOP:
Capacity
Capacity/L
matching
Length Volt
Plug
type
2-THERMOSTAT
Temp. regulation & ove-
rheating protection
Watt  mm V mm PART NO.
2000 90÷140 310
220/1
240/1
SHUKO
RES020-L310-6-M-BT
3000 90÷140 350 RES030-L350-6-M-BT
5000 90÷140 375
400/3
RES050-L375-6-T-BT
Not supplied
6000 90÷140 435 RES060-L435-6-T-BT
9000 140 610 RES090-L610-6-T-BT
10000 140 670 RES100-L670-6-T-BT
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
ITEM
 PART NUMBER